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550 7% UL L 5 5
547 1 6
546 1 7
542 1 8
538 2 10
537 1 11
531 1 12
527 1 13
523 2 15
522 2 17
521 1 18
518 2 20
517 1 21
514 1 22
513 1 23
512 1 24
510 1 25
508 2 27
506 1 28
505 1 29
504 1 30
502 1 31
501 2 33
500 1 34
496 2 36
495 3 39
493 1 40
491 2 42
490 2 44
488 1 45
487 2 47
486 1 48
484 3 51
483 1 52
482 2 54
481 1 55
480 1 56




479 1 57
477 1 58
476 1 59
473 2 61
472 4 65
471 2 67
470 1 68
469 2 70
467 2 72
466 1 73
465 1 74
464 1 75
463 2 77
462 3 80
461 1 81
460 2 83
459 1 84
458 2 86
457 4 90
456 1 91
454 3 94
453 5 99
451 2 101
450 5 106
449 1 107
448 6 113
447 11 124
446 12 136
445 12 148
444 15 163
443 20 183
442 23 206
441 20 226
440 20 246
439 19 265
438 15 280
437 19 299
436 25 324
435 23 347
434 21 368
433 27 395
432 13 408
431 17 425




430 20 445
429 14 459
428 13 472
427 25 497
426 15 512
425 18 530
424 22 552
423 25 577
422 15 592
421 20 612
420 15 627
419 23 650
418 16 666
417 20 686
416 19 705
415 23 728
414 16 744
413 21 765
412 27 792
411 28 820
410 36 856
409 28 884
408 16 900
407 48 948
406 39 987
405 33 1020
404 38 1058
403 50 1108
402 52 1160






